
RT # 7 - AM

HS / MS ELEM TIME 

Depart Bus Lot 6:38 AM

LT ON SMITH FERRY 

LT ON YORK 

STOP AT TRAILER AT TOP OF HILL 2

STOP AT SALLY BROWN RD (BEFORE GREEN BUILIDNG)

RT ON PEAK 

LT ON 31ST ST E. 

LT ON BURBANK 

STOP 3020 2 5 6:45 AM

STOP AT BLUE DOUBLEWIDE 2

STOP AT 28TH STREET E. 2

RT ON YORK 

RT INTO SOUTHEAST BAPTIST CHURCH ENTRANCE 8 7 7:00 AM

LT ON HANCOCK 

LT ON GULICK 

RT ON BURBANK 

STOP 800 BURBANK (CORNER OF BURBANK) 2

STOP 516 BURBANK 2 7:05 AM

STOP 504 BURBANK 3

RT ON CUMBERLAND

STOP AT 806 (3rd house on right)

RT ON ELBERTA 

STOP AT SHERWOOD STREET 1

STOP AT WARWICK DRIVE 4

RT ON QUEENS 

STOP AT 802 QUEENS 2

RT ON BURBANK 

LT ON QUEENS 

STOP AT 616 QUEENS 2 7:10 AM

STOP AT 608 QUEENS 1



LT ON KINGSWAY 

STOP AT 515 KINGSWAY 1

STOP AT 608 KINGSWAY 1

LT ON GULICK 

LT ON GRANDVIEW BLVD 

STOP AT 440 GRANDVIEW BLVD 3

STOP AT 431 GRANDVIEW BLVD 2

STOP AT GRANDVIEW CT 2 7:18 AM

LT ON LENOX

STOP 216 LENOX 1

STOP 400 RODMAN/BARCLAY 1 1

STOP AT 404 RODMAN CIRCLE

STOP AT 407 RODMAN CIRCLE 3 3

STOP 412 RODMAN 2

STOP AT 415 RODMAN CIRCLE 1 2

DROP OFF STUDENTS AT HIGH SCHOOL 7:20AM

RT ON SMITHFERRY 

RT ON CHEROKEE 

RT ON PEAK 

LT ON QUEENS 

STOP AT 505 QUEENS 2 7:20 AM

STOP 512 QUEENS 1

STOP AT CORNER OF BURBANK AND QUEENS 1

LT ON BURBANK 

RT ON CUMBERLAND 

RT ON ELBERTA 

STOP AT WARWICK 1

RT ON QUEENS 

RT ON BURBANK 

LT ON QUEENS 



RT ON FAIRFAX

STOP AT 440 FAIRFAX

STOP AT 420 FAIRFAX 

LT ON CUMBERLAND 

STOP AT 619 CUMBERLAND 1 7:32 AM

STOP AT 517 CUMBERLAND 2

STOP AT 501 CUMBERLAND 3

LT CARLTON WAY 

LT SHERWOOD

STOP SHERWOOD CT. 1

RT WARWICK

RT CARLTON WAY

LT CUMBERLAND

RT ON GRANDVIEW BLVD

LT LENOX

RT AT Y 

RT ON RODMAN CR

STOP 130 RODMAN 1

LT ON PEAK ACCESS

LT ON RODMAN CIR

STOP AT 412 RODMAN

RT ON BARCLAY 

STOP 400 TRENTON 1

STOP AT 408 BARCLAY 1

STOP 412 BARCLAY 1

RT QUEENS

RT TRENTON

STOP 409 1

RT BARCLAY

LT ON QUEENS 

RT ON KINGSWAY 

STOP ON 515 KINGSWAY 2 7:36 AM



STOP AT 801 KINGSWAY

STOP AT 809 KINGSWAY 1 7:38 AM

RT ON GULICK 

RT ON BARCLAY 

STOP AT 708 BARCLAY RD

DROP STUDENTS OFF AT ELEMENTARY 

RT #7 - PM 

HS / MS ELEM TIME 

RT ON SMITHFERRY 3:00 PM

RT ON CHEROKEE 

RT ON PEAK 

LT ON PEMBROOK (PEAK ACCESS RD) AT CHURCH 

RT ON PEMBROOK 

LT ON RODMAN CIR

STOP ON FIRST HOUSE ON LEFT 1

STOP 400 RODMAN/BARCLAY 1

STAY RT AT Y

STOP AT 214 LENOX (BLUE HOUSE) 1

RT ON GRANDVIEW BLVD

STOP AT GRANDVIEW CRT 2

STOP AT 423 GRANDVIEW BLVD 2

STOP AT 440 GRANDVIEW BLVD 1 3:05 PM

LT ON QUEENS 

LT ON CARLTON WAY 

STOP AT WARWICK 17 3:08 PM

STOP AT SHERWOOD LN 3

RT ON CUMBERLAND 

STOP AT 529 CUMBERLAND (white mailbox) 1

STOP 615 CUMBERLAND 2

STOP AT FAIRFAX 2

RT ON FAIRFAX 

STOP 416 1

STOP AT 427 FAIRFAX 1 3:10 PM

STOP AT 440 FAIRFAX 1

STOP 444 FAIRFAX 2

STOP AT 504 FAIRFAX

LT ON QUEENS 

STOP AT FAIRFAX 5 3:12 PM

LT ON BURBANK 

STOP AT 532 BURBANK (1ST HOUSE ON RT) 2

STOP AT 516 BURBANK (BASKETBALL GOAL) 1

RT ON CUMBERLAND 

STOP AT 806 CUMBERLAND

RT ON ELBERTA

STOP AT SHERWOOD ST 1



STOP AT WARWICK 3 3:14 PM

RT ON QUEENS

STOP AT 802 QUEENS 1 3:15 PM

GO TO ELEMENTARY TO PICK UP STUDENTS

RT ON CHEROKEE 

RT ON PEAK

LEFT ON GULICK

LEFT ON KINGSWAY

STOP AT 808 KINGSWAY 2

STOP AT 515 KINGSWAY

RT ON QUEENS

LT ON GRANDVIEW BLVD

RT ON CUMBERLAND 

STOP AT 501 CUMBERLAND 3 3:32 PM

STOP AT 517 CUMBERLAND 4

STOP AT 529 CUMBERLAND 2

RT ON FAIRFAX AND STOP

STOP AT 428 FAIRFAX 4

STOP AT 440 FAIRFAX (3 FLAGS) 1 3:35 PM

RT ON WARWICK 

RT ON SHERWOOD 

STOP AT 551 SHERWOOD 2 3:37 PM

STOP AT 527 SHERWOOD 1

STOP AT 509 SHERWOOD 1

LT ON CARLTON WAY 

LT ON QUEENS 

STOP AT 505 QUEENS 2 3:40 PM

STOP AT 519 QUEENS 1

STOP AT 520 QUEENS 1

STOP AT CORNER OF QUEENS AND BURBANK

LT ON BURBANK 

STOP AT 516 BURBANK (BASKETBALL GOAL)

STOP AT 419 BURBANK (LEFT SIDE BASKETBALL GOAL) 1

RT ON CUMBERLAND 

STOP AT 805 CUMBERLAND 1

RT ON ELBERTA 

STOP AT WARWICK 2

RT ON QUEENS

STOP AT 802 QUEENS 1

LT ON BURBANK 

LT ON GULICK 

STOP AT BIG BLUE HOUSE ON RT 3:45

RT ON HANDCOCK

PULL INTO FIRST DRIVE OF CHURCH ON RT

PULL OUT FROM GRAVEL ROAD TO YORK

LT ON YORK 



RT ON BURBANK 

STOP AT 28TH STREET E. 2

STOP AT 2941 28TH STREET E

DROP OFF AT MILLERS 

RT ON 31ST E.

RT ON PEAK

LT ON YORK 

STOP AT SALLY BROWN RD 1

STOP AT TOP OF HILL AT TRAILER 2

RETURN TO BUS BARN 


